Lincat

SILVERLUINK 600

e S|_S7\/ - Lincat S||\/er|‘m,< Designed to suite specifically with the
. Silverlink 600 V7 ovens range, the stand
600 Free-standing Floor _
comes with a useful shelf for storage.
Stand - for V7 Series
Ovens-W 750 mm
° For use with V7 ovens ° Adjustable legs provide stability on uneven floors
° Sturdy, robust construction with fully welded joints ° Useful shelf for storage
° Full stainless steel construction ° Multiple counter-top units may be supported on
\ J a single base using the adaptor plate included

Specifications

Summary

Brand

Range

Unit Type

Available in UK Only
UK Warranty

Export Warranty
GTIN

Weights and Dimensions

Lincat

Silverlink 600

Free-standing

No

2 Years Parts and Labour Warranty
Contact your local dealer
5056105100836

Unit Height (External) mm
Unit Width (External) mm
Unit Depth (External) mm
Net Weight Kg

662
750
567
13

Shipping

Packed Weight Kg
Packed Height cm
Packed Width cm
Packed Depth cm

Technical Picture

14.3
88.3
70.3
70.3
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Lincat SILVERLINK 600
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Lincat M
Lincat Limited Customer Care Export Customers Opening Hours
Whisby Road, Tel: +44 1522 875500 Tel: +44 1522 875536 Monday — Friday:
Lincoln, LN6 307, Email: care@lincat.co.uk 8.30am - 5pm

United Kingdom Email: export@lincat.co.uk

Company No: 2175448

A member company of

B THE MIDDLEBY CORPORATION
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